
20
40

	 	 09 99 000 0      06
		  09 99 000 0      10
	 	 09 99 000 0      14
	 	 09 99 000 0      16
		  09 99 000 0      20
	 	 09 99 000 0      26
	 	 09 99 000 0      34
	 	 09 99 000 0      40
	 	 09 99 000 0      50
	 	 09 99 000 0      60
	 	 09 99 000 0      64

	 09 99 000 0220

	 09 99 000 0218

	 	 09 99 000 0710
	 	 09 99 000 0714
	 	 09 99 000 0716
	 	 09 99 000 0720
	 	 09 99 000 0726
	 	 09 99 000 0734
	 	 09 99 000 0740
	 	 09 99 000 0750
	 	 09 99 000 0760
	 	 09 99 000 0764
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Identification	 Part number	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm

Top tool
including insert	 ➤	 4
Modular insert	 ➤	 5

	   6 way
	 10 way
	 14 way
	 16 way
	 20 way
	 26 way
	 34 way
	 40 way
	 50 way
	 60 way
	 64 way

Top tool
for SEK male low-
profile connectors

Top tool including insert

Modular insert

Press-out tool
for complete SEK 
male connectors with 
5.5 mm terminations

Support block

X  Length depends on number of contacts

* Further versions on request

	 10 way
	 14 way
	 16 way
	 20 way
	 26 way
	 34 way
	 40 way
	 50 way
	 60 way
	 64 way

Top tool
for SEK standard 
connectors

X  Length depends on number of contacts

Tools – SEK, D-Sub

Tools for press-in contacts

https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000218
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000220
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000710
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000714
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000716
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000720
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000726
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000734
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000740
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000750
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000760
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/09990000764
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000010
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000014
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000016
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000020
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000026
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000034
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000040
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000050
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000060
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/0999000064

